Florida Bandmasters Association
District 21 Jazz Band MPA
February 7,2019 Creekside High School

Thursday, February 7, 2019

11:00 am

11:20 am

11:40 am

12:10 pm

12:30 pm

1:50 pm

2:10 pm

2:30 pm

3:15 pm

3:45 pm

Oakleaf Jr. High School Jazz Band MB
Director(s): Mike Summers & Tyler Dunn Principal: Kristin Rousseau

So Danco Samba Jobim/Lopez

Groovin' Hard Menza/Blair

Whirly Bird Hefti/Blair
Bartram Trail High School Jazz Ensemble C
Director(s): Ben Gaona Principal: Chris Phelps

Steppin' Out With My Baby Berlin- arr. Stitzel

Caravan Ellington- arr. Sweeney

Free for All Niehaus
Creekside High School Jazz 3 D
Director(s): Jackson Gilchrist, Rick Fowler Principal: Steve McCormick

Minnie, the moocher Cab Calloway and Irving Mills arr. Ralph 1

Synonymic Bossa SSG Paul White

Livin' Large Larry Neeck
Bartram Trail High School Jazz Ensemble cC
Director(s): Jason Duckett Principal: Chris Phelps

Cubano Chant Bryant- arr. Lopez

Blues of a Kind Colby- arr. Beach

Dat Dere Timmons- arr. Morales
Creekside High School Jazz 2 C
Director(s): Rick Fowler Principal: Steve McCormick

Jump Wynton Marsalis

Creole Love Song Ellington/Taylor

is There Life After Bebop? Tom Kubis
Patriot Oaks Academy Patriot Oaks Jazz Ensemble MC
Director(s): Lance Rauh Principal: Allison Olson

One Note Samba arr. Jerry Nowak

A Little Blues Please Sammy Nestico

Shuffle Stop Mike Kamuf
St. Johns Country Day School Tuesdays with Mikey JIS-C
Director(s): Michael R. Warren Principal: Mary Virginia Fisher

Ballad for Zoe Tim Fisher

C-Jam Blues Duke Ellington/Rick Stitzel
Alice B. Landrum Middle School Jazz Ensemble MB
Director(s): Sarah Sacharski Principal: Ryan Player

Fat Cat Doug Beach

Long Lost Friend George Shutack

Take Your Best Shot! Paul Clark
Fruit Cove School Flyers Jazz Ensemble MB
Director(s): Don Isabelle Principal: Kelly Jacobson

Sentimental Journey Murtha

Emily Mandel/DeSpain

Please Don't Climb On The Iquana Sorenson
Ridgeview High School Jazz Ensemble B
Director(s): Arnaldo Colon Principal: Deborah Segreto

Indiana Hanley and MacDonald/Barduhn

When I Fall in Love Heyman and Young/Skeffington




4:15 pm

4:45 pm

5:15 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

Florida Bandmasters Association
District 21 Jazz Band MPA
February 7,2019 Creekside High School

St. Augustine High School Jazz Ambassadors

Director(s): Mr. Wes Peters and Mr. Kevin Fulford- Intern Principal: Dr. Dearmas Graham

Birk's Works
Misty
Take the A Train

Matanzas High School Jazz Band
Director(s): Adam Mclntyre Principal: Jeff Reaves
A Day in the Life of a Fool
Keys to the Heart
Just a Little Off the Top

Creekside High School CHS Supersax Ensemble

Director(s): Rick Fowler Principal: Steve McCormick

Ko Ko
Ooh Bop Sh bam

Flagler Palm Coast High School Jazz Ensemble

Director(s): Ryan Schulz and John Seth Principal: Bob Wallace
Until I Met You (Corner Pocket)
Body and Soul
Love is Here to Stay

Fleming Island High School Fl Jazz
Director(s): Mara Rose, Jim Bruce Principal: Thomas Pittman
Blues to Begin With
Tutu
I Mean You

Orange Park High School Jazz Band

Director(s): Brett Pikuritz Principal: Clayton Anderson

Yardbird Suite
Samantha
Critical Mass

Bartram Trail High School Advanced Jazz

Director(s): Ben Gaona Principal: Chris Phelps

Birk's Works
St. James Infirmary
Such Sweet Thunder

Creekside High School Jazz 1

Director(s): Rick Fowler Principal: Steve McCormick

Tribute to Art Fern
Truth
Bohemian Rhapsody

Dizzy Gillespie/ Mark Taylor
Errol Garner/ Mike Lewis
Billy Strayhorn/ Dave Barduhn

Bonfa/White
Neeck
Chattaway

Med Flory/Parker
Med Flory/Parker

Freddie Green and Don Wolf Arr. by Mark

Don Green arr. by Dave Wolpe

George and Ira Gershwin arr. by Craig Ske

Bill Liston
Miller/Mossman
Monk/Hawkins/Tomaro

Charlie Parker/arr. Wolpe
Sammy Nestico
Jeff Jarvis

Gillespie- arr. Taylor
Primrose- arr. Davis
Ellington/Strayhorn- arr. Kamuf

Rob McConnell
Bob Mintzer
Rick Hirsch

BB

BB

BB




