## Florida Bandmasters Association District 21 Jazz Band MPA

February 7, 2019 Creekside High School

	February 7, 2019 Creek	side riigii Scriooi	
	ebruary 7, 2019		
11:00 am	Oakleaf Jr. High School Jazz Band		ME
	Director(s): Mike Summers & Tyler Dunn Principal: Kristin Rousseau  So Danco Samba  Groovin' Hard  Whirly Bird	Jobim/Lopez Menza/Blair Hefti/Blair	
11:20 am	Bartram Trail High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Ben Gaona Principal: Chris Phelps		(
	Steppin' Out With My Baby Caravan Free for All	Berlin- arr. Stitzel Ellington- arr. Sweeney Niehaus	
11:40 am	Creekside High School Jazz 3  Director(s): Jackson Gilchrist, Rick Fowler Principal: Steve McCormick		I
	Minnie, the moocher Synonymic Bossa Livin' Large	Cab Calloway and Irving Mills arr. Ralph I SSG Paul White Larry Neeck	
12:10 pm	Bartram Trail High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Jason Duckett Principal: Chris Phelps		CC
	Cubano Chant Blues of a Kind Dat Dere	Bryant- arr. Lopez Colby- arr. Beach Timmons- arr. Morales	
12:30 pm	Creekside High School Jazz 2  Director(s): Rick Fowler Principal: Steve McCormick		(
	Jump Creole Love Song is There Life After Bebop?	Wynton Marsalis Ellington/Taylor Tom Kubis	
1:50 pm	Patriot Oaks Academy Patriot Oaks Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Lance Rauh Principal: Allison Olson		MC
	One Note Samba A Little Blues Please Shuffle Stop	arr. Jerry Nowak Sammy Nestico Mike Kamuf	
2:10 pm	St. Johns Country Day School Tuesdays with M Director(s): Michael R. Warren Principal: Mary Virginia Fisher	ikey	J/S-C
	Ballad for Zoe C-Jam Blues	Tim Fisher Duke Ellington/Rick Stitzel	
2:30 pm	Alice B. Landrum Middle School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Sarah Sacharski Principal: Ryan Player		ME
	Fat Cat Long Lost Friend Take Your Best Shot!	Doug Beach George Shutack Paul Clark	
3:15 pm	Fruit Cove School Flyers Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Don Isabelle Principal: Kelly Jacobson		ME
	Sentimental Journey Emily Please Don't Climb On The Iquana	Murtha Mandel/DeSpain Sorenson	
3:45 pm	Ridgeview High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Arnaldo Colon Principal: Deborah Segreto		E
	Indiana When I Fall in Love	Hanley and MacDonald/Barduhn Heyman and Young/Skeffington	

## Florida Bandmasters Association District 21 Jazz Band MPA

February 7, 2019 Creekside High School

4:15 pm	St. Augustine High School Jazz Ambassadors Director(s): Mr. Wes Peters and Mr. Kevin Fulford- Intern Principal: Dr. Dearmas Graham		В
	Birk's Works Misty Take the A Train	Dizzy Gillespie/ Mark Taylor Errol Garner/ Mike Lewis Billy Strayhorn/ Dave Barduhn	
4:45 pm	Matanzas High School Jazz Band Director(s): Adam McIntyre Principal: Jeff Reaves		В
	A Day in the Life of a Fool Keys to the Heart Just a Little Off the Top	Bonfa/White Neeck Chattaway	
5:15 pm	Creekside High School CHS Supersax Ensemb Director(s): Rick Fowler Principal: Steve McCormick	le	ВВ
	Ko Ko Ooh Bop Sh bam	Med Flory/Parker Med Flory/Parker	
6:30 pm	Flagler Palm Coast High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Ryan Schulz and John Seth Principal: Bob Wallace	•	Α
	Until I Met You (Corner Pocket) Body and Soul Love is Here to Stay	Freddie Green and Don Wolf Arr. by Mark Don Green arr. by Dave Wolpe George and Ira Gershwin arr. by Craig Ske	
7:00 pm	Fleming Island High School Fl Jazz Director(s): Mara Rose, Jim Bruce Principal: Thomas Pittman		ВВ
	Blues to Begin With Tutu I Mean You	Bill Liston Miller/Mossman Monk/Hawkins/Tomaro	
7:30 pm	Orange Park High School Jazz Band Director(s): Brett Pikuritz Principal: Clayton Anderson		В
	Yardbird Suite Samantha Critical Mass	Charlie Parker/arr. Wolpe Sammy Nestico Jeff Jarvis	
8:00 pm	Bartram Trail High School Advanced Jazz Director(s): Ben Gaona Principal: Chris Phelps		Α
	Birk's Works St. James Infirmary Such Sweet Thunder	Gillespie- arr. Taylor Primrose- arr. Davis Ellington/Strayhorn- arr. Kamuf	
8:30 pm	Creekside High School Jazz 1 Director(s): Rick Fowler Principal: Steve McCormick		ВВ
	Tribute to Art Fern Truth	Rob McConnell Bob Mintzer	

Rick Hirsch

Bohemian Rhapsody